Video | NWC‑0700 and 0800 Megapixel IP Cameras
NWC‑0700 and 0800 Megapixel IP Camera
s
u 2.0 or 3.1 megapixel resolution versions
u Selectable resolution and frame rate
u High quality MJPEG video compression
u Replaces several fixed-mount analog cameras

+ Compatible
– Not compatible.
Ordering information
NWC-0700 Megapixel IP Camera
Megapixel Camera, color, 2.0 MP resolution,
12 VDC/POE
Order number NWC-0700
NWC‑0800 Megapixel IP Camera
Megapixel Camera, color, 3.1 MP resolution,
12 VDC/POE
Order number NWC-0800
Accessories
VLM-2V0414-MP
Lens 1/2-inch 4-8mm F1.4 C-mount varifocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-2V0414-MP
VLG-2V0414-MP
Lens 1/2-inch 4-8mm F1.4 C-mount varifocal DC iris
Order number VLG-2V0414-MP
VLM‑0814‑MP
Lens 2/3-inch 8 mm F1.4 C-mount monofocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-0814-MP
VLM‑1214‑MP
Lens 2/3-inch 12 mm F1.4 C-mount monofocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-1214-MP
VLM‑1614‑MP
Lens 2/3-inch 16 mm F1.4 C-mount monofocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-1614-MP
VLM‑2514‑MP
Lens 2/3-inch 25 mm F1.4 C-mount monofocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-2514-MP
VLM-3V1228-MP
Lens 2/3-inch 12-36mm F2.8 C-mount varifocal manual
iris
Order number VLM-3V1228-MP
3 | NWC‑0700 and 0800 Megapixel IP Cameras
4 | NWC‑0700 and 0800 Megapixel IP Cameras
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: